
Sample 1 week course – English Academy Plus Programme

 TIME SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

7:30

8:00

9:00

9:15-10:45

11:15 -12:45

13:00

14:00

14:15-15:45

16:15-17:45

18:00

19:30 – 21:30

21:00 – 22:30

21:30 – 23:00

Arrival

Departure

SPECIALIST ACTIVITIES
ENGLISH ACADEMY PLUS

RESIDENTIAL COURSES FOR 9-17 YEAR OLDS

Afternoon Meeting

Lights Out (depending on age)

Lunch

Dinner

* Please note that English lessons can take place in the mornings or afternoons  

  and that timings may vary depending on venue. 

 
 .

*

Morning Meeting

Break time – 30 mins

Break time – 30 mins

Bedtime (depending on age)

Breakfast

Wake Up

This sample programme is for a student who has chosen Tennis as their  Specialist Activity
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